

**BID TABULATION  
PROJECT 063-352  
HAAKON COUNTY  
PCN I2EC  
Engineers Estimate: \$27,074.49**

Prepared on: 06/22/2012

<b>Bid Opening Date: 05/30/12 - 2:00 PM</b>				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				<i>BUSKERUD CONSTR., INC.</i>		<i>HAHN CONSTR., INC.</i>		<i>A-G-E CORPORATION</i>		<i>ANDERSON CONTR., INC.</i>	
				<i>DELL RAPIDS, SD</i>		<i>MARTIN, SD</i>		<i>FT. PIERRE, SD</i>		<i>PIERRE, SD</i>	
				<b>BID</b>	<b>ITEM</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ITEM</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ITEM</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ITEM</b>
<b>NUMBER</b>	<b>BID ITEM</b>	<b>QUANTITY</b>	<b>UNIT</b>	<b>PRICE</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>PRICE</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>PRICE</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>PRICE</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>
009E0010	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	7,200.00	7,200.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,312.12	4,312.12	22,500.00	22,500.00
110E0600	REMOVE FENCE	125	FT	2.00	250.00	2.00	250.00	2.00	250.00	5.00	625.00
110E1700	REMOVE SILT FENCE	50	FT	0.50	25.00	1.00	50.00	0.01	0.50	1.00	50.00
120E0600	CONTRACTOR FURNISHED BORROW	270	CUYD	16.00	4,320.00	14.00	3,780.00	19.70	5,319.00	25.00	6,750.00
230E0100	REMOVE & REPLACE TOPSOIL	1	LS	625.00	625.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
250E0020	INCIDENTAL WORK, GRADING	1	LS	800.00	800.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	715.00	715.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
450E4767	24" CMP 12 GAUGE, FURNISH	82	FT	54.00	4,428.00	46.00	3,772.00	48.00	3,936.00	60.00	4,920.00
450E4770	24" CMP, INSTALL	82	FT	26.00	2,132.00	60.00	4,920.00	18.00	1,476.00	50.00	4,100.00
450E5015	24" CMP ELBOW, FURNISH	2	EACH	385.00	770.00	600.00	1,200.00	390.00	780.00	600.00	1,200.00
450E5016	24" CMP ELBOW, INSTALL	2	EACH	235.00	470.00	250.00	500.00	250.00	500.00	500.00	1,000.00
450E5215	24" CMP FLARED END, FURNISH	1	EACH	235.00	235.00	300.00	300.00	216.00	216.00	400.00	400.00
450E5216	24" CMP FLARED END, INSTALL	1	EACH	315.00	315.00	175.00	175.00	100.00	100.00	300.00	300.00
450E8014	24" RCP TO CMP TRANSITION, FURNISH	1	EACH	475.00	475.00	375.00	375.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00
450E8015	24" PIPE TRANSITION, INSTALL	1	EACH	315.00	315.00	200.00	200.00	500.00	500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
620E0060	TYPE 6 RIGHT-O-FWAY FENCE	125	FT	4.50	562.50	4.00	500.00	4.00	500.00	5.00	625.00
620E0510	TYPE 1 TEMPORARY FENCE	325	FT	1.20	390.00	2.00	650.00	3.25	1,056.25	2.00	650.00
634E0100	TRAFFIC CONTROL	238	UNIT	3.50	833.00	2.00	476.00	4.25	1,011.50	3.00	714.00
634E0120	TRAFFIC CONTROL, MISCELLANEOUS	1	LS	1,300.00	1,300.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
720E1015	BANK & CHANNEL PROTECTION GABION	4.5	CUYD	275.00	1,237.50	250.00	1,125.00	300.00	1,350.00	300.00	1,350.00
730E0204	TYPE C PERMANENT SEED MIXTURE	2	LB	175.00	350.00	50.00	100.00	120.00	240.00	500.00	1,000.00
732E0100	MULCHING	0.2	TON	4,000.00	800.00	1,000.00	200.00	2,000.00	400.00	1,000.00	200.00
734E0604	HIGH FLOW SILT FENCE	50	FT	4.00	200.00	5.00	250.00	5.90	295.00	5.00	250.00
734E0610	MUCKING SILT FENCE	2	CUYD	20.00	40.00	1.00	2.00	0.01	0.02	50.00	100.00
734E0620	REPAIR SILT FENCE	25	FT	3.00	75.00	1.00	25.00	0.01	0.25	1.00	25.00
		<b>TOTAL</b>			<b>28,148.00</b>		<b>29,350.00</b>		<b>28,457.64</b>		<b>68,259.00</b>